
Classificació Equips

VIA OLIMPICA 1-10

BESALÚ

PAVELLÓ DE BESALÚ

25-26 DE FEBRER

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO1

1 CE TAGYM A 116,350CAT

BENITEZ FERRATER, MARIA 8,000 8,55010,200 35,9509,20051035

DURAN ORTUÑO, ZOE 9,650 9,3008,200 37,80010,65051038

FUENTES IVANOVA, ANTONELLA 8,200 10,25010,600 39,05010,00051037

MARTINEZ OJEDA, ELSA 8,950 9,3508,800 37,50010,40052570

29,600 26,800 28,900 31,050

2 Abrera GC A 111,600CAT

CASES LÓPEZ-IBARRA, MIREIA 9,250 9,30010,450 39,50010,50051144

MARTIN CAMPOS, PAULA 7,350 6,0509,650 29,7506,70055154

MEDINA FUSTÉ, MARTINA 8,300 7,5509,400 31,3006,05052988

TORRAS VEGA, AINA 9,950 7,3509,950 36,9509,70052987

ZORRILLA GARCIA, INGRID 7,000 8,1009,100 33,1008,90052472

30,050 27,500 24,950 29,100

3 CG Terrassa A 109,950CAT

QUINTANA GAZQUEZ, LAIA 8,800 9,0509,500 36,0508,70052818

UTRILLA RODRÍGUEZ, SHYLOH KRISTEL 8,850 8,1009,900 35,6008,75053536

WINSTROM ZORINA, LUCIA NICOLE 10,100 9,1009,800 38,3009,30052820

29,200 27,750 26,250 26,750

4 CGA Hospitalet A 109,650CAT

FERNANDEZ REVERTE, WAIRA 9,100 8,6509,600 36,5009,15053266

GAMBOA MENENDEZ, ITZEL ANDREA 6,600 8,8509,350 32,3007,50052603

MICOLAU ANGULO, MICHELLE 9,950 10,3009,800 40,30010,25050600

ROMERO GONZALEZ, ALBA 6,650 7,0509,100 30,8008,00050598

28,750 25,700 27,800 27,400

5 Wolf CG Terrassa A 104,000CAT

ANGUITA MOLINA, ANDREA 6,950 8,1509,600 33,4008,70053100

ANTÓN ARNCÁNGEL, ASHLY 8,750 5,9009,650 30,9506,65053104

REYES LÓPEZ, JULIETA 10,150 8,4009,750 38,2009,90053107
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VO1

SOLIGO VILARIÑO, SOL 7,050 3,5508,250 26,8508,00053133

29,000 25,950 22,450 26,600

6 AGA Vilassar A 90,250CAT

HIDALGO CASTAÑE, LUCIA 5,100 9,5509,800 32,7008,25052750

HINOJO FRANCO, PAULA 7,050 6,9509,300 31,4508,15048782

RENOM CEPEDA, ONA 4,400 4,9009,500 23,9505,15052648

ROSADO GONZÁLEZ, CARLA 4,950 3,9509,700 24,9506,35054853

29,000 17,100 21,400 22,750
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25-26 DE FEBRER
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VO2

1 CG Vic A 119,150CAT

CANUDAS BOSCH, CARLOTA 10,300 10,9509,950 40,6509,45046163

CASTELLAR QUEROL, ARLET 9,800 9,0009,450 37,7509,50052104

ROCA GOMEZ, BLANCA 10,000 10,9009,550 40,75010,30040855

ROCA SERRA, JANA 9,600 7,2009,100 34,2508,35049227

28,950 30,100 30,850 29,250

2 CE Salle Gracia A 113,700CAT

CID ALBERICO, GAIA 9,500 10,20010,550 39,4009,15051177

LARES HERNÁNDEZ, PAULA CECILIA 10,700 9,8509,500 39,7009,65053020

MAGALHAES ESPARZA, ZOE 8,900 8,9509,100 34,6007,65052996

29,150 29,100 29,000 26,450

3 AGA Vilassar A 102,250CAT

HERNANDEZ PIQUER, GABRIELA 7,800 7,5509,700 34,5009,45052749

MARSELLA SANCHEZ, MARTINA 8,600 6,00010,250 30,7005,85052649

RENOM CEPEDA, AINA 8,950 8,45010,050 37,0509,60052673

30,000 25,350 22,000 24,900

4 CGA Porqueres A 97,650CAT

CASTELLA FONT, AINA 3,900 2,7500,000 13,8507,20055591

DAÑOBEITIA LLOPIS, ALINE 6,200 6,9009,850 32,1509,20052713

DIKAVICIUS FUENTES, JANA 4,550 9,7009,250 30,5007,00052697

ROS OSUNA, OLIVIA 8,300 8,1009,750 34,8008,65052696

28,850 19,050 24,700 25,050

5 CG EGIBA A 91,300CAT

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ABRIL 8,550 6,5509,450 33,2508,70050464

FONTANALS MARCO, VINYET 9,150 8,5509,250 36,1009,15050674

JIMENEZ BERMEJO, MIA 6,900 6,7000,000 21,9508,35048549

18,700 24,600 21,800 26,200
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VO2

6 Abrera GC A 73,100CAT

CASTEL GARCIA , CARLA 5,300 9,35010,850 35,4509,95051209

PÉREZ MARÍA, SOFIA 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00055155

SOLDADDO MARTINEZ, NURIA 10,400 8,30010,300 37,6508,65049517

21,150 15,700 17,650 18,600
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VO3

1 CE Salle Gracia A 117,350CAT

FRANCO SANTIESTEBAN, LAURA 8,400 9,60010,850 38,6509,80050005

FURCHI GONZÁLEZ, ALMA 7,600 10,60011,850 40,90010,85046982

LEGAZPI ROMERO, ÈLIA 10,250 8,20010,300 37,8009,05052994

MASRAMON CALVO, MARIA 3,050 6,3509,800 19,2000,00051344

33,000 26,250 28,400 29,700

2 Sabarca GC A 116,750CAT

GARCIA ESTEVEZ, MARTA 9,000 11,35010,700 41,35010,30042188

GRANDE CASTILLO, LAURA 8,550 10,95010,500 41,05011,05036788

PEREZ MUÑOZ, LAURA 5,550 8,2509,500 31,1507,85047824

SANCHEZ CABEZAS, MEI 6,550 8,55010,100 34,3509,15041793

31,300 24,100 30,850 30,500

3 Wolf CG Terrassa A 113,400CAT

AGUILÀ SÁNCHEZ, MARÍA 9,800 9,15010,800 39,4009,65051165

GIL SANCHEZ, EMMA 4,850 7,35010,400 31,6009,00047011

MARQUES GARCIA, NATALIA 10,400 10,65011,150 42,40010,20049766

32,350 25,050 27,150 28,850

4 CGE Les Moreres A 96,600CAT

CARMONA BOSCH, NOA 4,000 7,50010,800 32,55010,25050157

MARCHADOR MONTSERRAT, AINA 6,650 8,55010,550 35,0009,25050998

VERA MAROÑAS, CARLA 0,000 8,9509,900 29,05010,20051589

31,250 10,650 25,000 29,700
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Classificació Equips

VIA OLIMPICA 1-10

BESALÚ

PAVELLÓ DE BESALÚ

25-26 DE FEBRER

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO4

1 CG VILANOVA A 129,250CAT

JASANADA MARTINEZ, GRETA 8,100 9,55010,800 39,55011,10047732

MORENO CASTELLO, CARLOTA 10,800 10,50011,500 44,30011,50047052

SAMPIETRO ORTEGA, NEREA 12,050 9,85011,950 45,40011,55047120

34,250 30,950 29,900 34,150

2 CE Salle Gracia A 123,500CAT

GIL ROBLES, LIA 10,700 10,65011,150 42,75010,25047407

GUINDO TEJEDOR, ELENA 9,700 10,05010,950 41,65010,95047551

LLACAY CASALS, MARIONA 0,000 8,35010,150 26,2507,75049964

PEREZ IAÑEZ, LAIA 9,250 10,75010,250 39,1008,85049311

32,350 29,650 31,450 30,050

3 CGA Hospitalet A 113,100CAT

CANAL BOQUE, NIRA 10,800 10,85010,450 41,8509,75041665

CORBACHO FERRER, CLOE 9,800 10,5009,900 41,00010,80037090

CORTÉS ALFONSO, PAULA 5,100 8,25010,100 30,2506,80049714

30,450 25,700 29,600 27,350

4 CG Vic A 108,150CAT

BALTA FERNANDEZ, ANDREA 8,000 10,30011,250 38,9509,40035768

NOGUER MUÑOZ, CORA 10,300 9,90010,200 40,1509,75041208

OCHOA RODRIGUEZ, ONA 0,000 9,20010,750 29,0509,10045976

32,200 18,300 29,400 28,250
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Classificació Equips

VIA OLIMPICA 1-10

BESALÚ

PAVELLÓ DE BESALÚ

25-26 DE FEBRER

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO5

1 CE Salle Gracia A 125,700CAT

BAENA GONZALEZ, MARTINA 8,800 7,75010,800 37,45010,10047409

FERNANDEZ TORRES, ANIA 10,100 10,45012,250 43,95011,15031605

RODRIGUEZ-CABO ALTIMIRA, BRUNA 7,300 8,35011,300 37,05010,10030257

ZACARIADIS SERANTES, INES 9,700 10,55011,950 43,20011,00048042

35,500 28,600 29,350 32,250

2 Salt GC A 124,000CAT

BARTOMEU HERNANDEZ, ESTEL 11,050 9,75011,400 42,60010,40044557

BOADA QUIROS, BERTA 10,200 7,95011,200 40,20010,85044561

QUINTANA BLANCH, NEUS 9,700 9,00011,300 41,20011,20044574

33,900 30,950 26,700 32,450

3 Gracia GC A 123,050CAT

FERRERES SALES, GILDA 8,900 10,65010,900 40,0509,60045032

GARCIA MASSO, CARLA 10,150 8,85010,500 39,3009,80037332

HERAS LOPEZ, NAIDA 10,400 10,50010,800 41,4009,70049686

MONDRIA PINTOS, MARIONA 8,650 9,95010,600 39,90010,70031142

32,300 29,450 31,100 30,200

4 CG Terrassa A 117,750CAT

AMBROSIO VERA, AINA 8,150 10,15010,500 38,95010,15046981

BOADA GARCIA, CLAUDIA 10,550 10,80011,950 43,45010,15046931

CAMPS GARCIA, JULIA 7,900 7,2509,700 35,35010,50042781

32,150 26,600 28,200 30,800

5 CGA Porqueres A 108,150CAT

JORDA DE LA FUENTE, CARLA 9,800 10,15011,450 40,8009,40042116

LLADÓ CABRÉ, JÚLIA 3,850 7,80010,650 31,6009,30050147

RIERA BALCELLS, ONA 0,950 9,15010,300 30,90010,50042131

SOLIS CABRATOSA, ALBA 4,150 8,00010,500 33,20010,55042283

32,600 17,800 27,300 30,450
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Classificació Equips

VIA OLIMPICA 1-10

BESALÚ

PAVELLÓ DE BESALÚ

25-26 DE FEBRER

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO5

6 CG Molins de Rei A 93,550CAT

CAMPILLO FRUTOS, DANIELA 9,350 8,10011,800 40,65011,40046970

ROPERO LOPEZ, ARIADNA 0,000 7,65010,150 27,3509,55046987

VENDRELL MOLINA, MARTINA 0,000 5,45010,750 25,5509,35046930

32,700 9,350 21,200 30,300
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Classificació Equips

VIA OLIMPICA 1-10

BESALÚ

PAVELLÓ DE BESALÚ

25-26 DE FEBRER

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO6

1 Salt GC A 127,050CAT

BES VIÑAS, MARTINA 7,950 11,55011,900 43,95012,55027143

CASSA BARRANCO, MARTINA 8,000 10,05011,600 39,75010,10023355

CLOT PADROSA, IRENE 7,950 11,20011,450 41,35010,75046840

FRIGOLA DAVALOS, TERESA 8,650 10,75010,000 40,10010,70042872

34,950 24,600 33,500 34,000

2 CG Terrassa A 123,250CAT

GARCIA ZUÑIGA, LAURA 9,500 8,15011,750 40,30010,90036542

GRANADOS ROGEL, NOA 7,500 8,15011,250 39,05012,15036565

VALEROS GALLEGO, VICTORIA 9,000 11,15011,550 43,90012,20046695

34,550 26,000 27,450 35,250

3 CE Salle Gracia A 121,600CAT

DOYEN , LILIA MAGALI STÉPHANIE 6,500 7,45011,900 36,30010,45050006

GALLETTI CORREDOIRA, ANNA 10,700 9,40012,000 42,10010,00036956

PALASÍ GARCÍA, SIENA 6,650 10,85011,600 38,8509,75051157

RAMON CORREA, ESTRELLA 8,850 8,50011,500 39,55010,70042375

35,500 26,200 28,750 31,150

4 CG Lleida A 118,000CAT

FERRANDO MORELL, CLAUDIA 8,750 10,05011,400 41,65011,45032282

GRUSTAN FARRAS, BRUNA 8,100 8,45010,250 37,85011,05037284

LARA TOMAS, MARTA 8,050 9,40010,750 38,50010,30047404

32,400 24,900 27,900 32,800

5 CGA Hospitalet A 106,450CAT

GUTIERREZ MAYORDOMO, LUCIA 8,450 10,25011,650 41,50011,15040292

PEREZ DE LEON, ANALIS ANYARA 8,900 11,10011,750 43,40011,65047050

VILLAVERDE MOLINA, LUCIA 0,000 11,0000,000 21,55010,55038631

23,400 17,350 32,350 33,350
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VO6

6 CGE Les Moreres A 104,150CAT

BADIELLA ALAY, BERTA 4,900 10,20010,750 35,0509,20041378

BLANCH VIDAL, BERTA 7,950 10,40011,200 39,4509,90042735

RODRIGUEZ PALLAS, LEIRE 0,100 9,95010,500 29,6509,10036447

32,450 12,950 30,550 28,200
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25-26 DE FEBRER
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VO7

1 CG Molins de Rei A 121,250CAT

DIAZ SANCHEZ, PAULA 7,850 9,4009,700 36,0009,05031476

OLLE BLASCO, ONA 7,200 12,50011,300 41,45010,45036512

SORIANO CASTELLA, ARIADNA 7,400 9,00011,450 38,35010,50031524

TOMAS MELLADO, CARLOTA 5,400 10,40011,150 38,60011,65031515

33,900 22,450 32,300 32,600

2 CGE Les Moreres A 116,800CAT

CUADRADA OSORIO, DANIELA 7,550 10,15010,850 38,4509,90031396

JANUE SOLDEVILA, LAIA 6,750 10,35011,450 39,45010,90037399

RODRIGUEZ GARCES, MAR 8,050 10,40010,350 38,90010,10031351

32,650 22,350 30,900 30,900

3 CG Osona A 116,050CAT

JIMENEZ CANALS, ARLET 6,700 9,65011,350 36,9009,20036474

PIELLA CASALS, ARIADNA 6,750 10,60011,950 39,55010,25022070

SALAVEDRA RIBALTA, AINHOA 7,100 11,15011,300 39,60010,05031742

34,600 20,550 31,400 29,500

4 CGA Porqueres A 106,650CAT

PLANAGUMÀ LOPEZ, BERTA 7,250 10,15012,200 39,60010,00036996

SERRA JUAN, MARINA 6,700 8,6009,800 34,9509,85036997

VILÀ NADAL, LAIA 2,400 9,35010,750 32,1009,60037035

32,750 16,350 28,100 29,450
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VO8

1 Salt GC A 118,400CAT

FAIXO ESCOLAR, JANA 8,450 10,75010,150 38,3008,95018612

MANZANEDA BERNAL, CARLA 9,600 10,50011,100 41,70010,50010968

MORALES CRESCENTI, JANA 6,200 9,70011,800 38,40010,70042017

33,050 24,250 30,950 30,150
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VO9

1 Salt GC A 122,000CAT

BALLADA MENDEZ, CARLA 8,800 9,70012,050 41,35010,80046844

MORA MASMIQUEL, ABRIL 9,400 10,30010,650 39,8509,50030038

RAMONET FELIPE, JULIA 8,600 9,40011,800 40,80011,00023324

34,500 26,800 29,400 31,300
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